
Chilliwack Community
Information Sharing

Protect Our Children
Sunday May 5 @ 1:00PM

STITÓ:S LÁ:LÉM TOTÍ:LT
Elementary/Middle School

5337 Tyson Rd

Guest Speakers Include
Barry Neufeld Kellie-Lynn Pirie

Marius Malciu Pierre Barns

Join Us To Find Out

What’s Happening Inside
The Education System

Protect Childhood Innocence
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A Local LGB-TQ
QUEER  BOOKS

Artist/Author is hosting

QUEER STORYTIME ADVENTURES
FOR KIDS & FAMILIES

in this school library May 5 at 1:30PM

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Email SD33: No To Queering Our Kids

at the STITÓ:S LÁ:LÉM TOTÍ:LT library

Sunday rental was handled by
SD33 Superintendents:
Rohan: rohan_arul-pragasam@sd33.bc.ca
Kirk Savage: kirk_savage@sd33.bc.ca

SD33 Trustees

Willow Reichelt: willow_reichelt@sd33.bc.ca
Carin Bondar: carin_bondar@sd33.bc.ca
Heather Maahs: heather_maahs@sd33.bc.ca
Richard Procee: richard_procee@sd33.bc.ca
Margaret Reid: margaret_reid@sd33.bc.ca
David Swankey: david_swankey@sd33.bc.ca
Teri Westerby: teri_westerby@sd33.bc.ca
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